Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/5/2025

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

8002 Bindi / Cline 79.69 1.719 2 0 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

4/5/2025
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16201 Believe / Meyer 36.21 3.783 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16202 Kelce / Rich 4540 3.018 3 0 O 5 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
20201 Dani / Tochtrop -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20202 Wick / Semanisin -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20204 Oakley / Locke 82.11 1.668 7 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24201 Mabel / Cunningham  37.79  3.625 2 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/5/2025

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12201 Frani / Phillips 75.11 2.144 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12401 Kevin / Braun 95.86 1.680 5 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20401 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20403 Firefly / Ranker -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
20404 Copper / Hewitt -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20406 Pepper / Rupprecht 64.34 2.502 2 1 1 4 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24401 Calcifer / Hack -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24402 Zesta / Slater 86.70 1.857 4 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2025

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F Score Place
12601 Torque / LaFata -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Rhett / Laufer - 1 0 O 3 1 NQ
16602 Sean / Braucksick 61.78 2.978 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Chimi / Albers -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20602 Eleanor / Day 33.10 5.710 1 0 O 2 0 NQ
20606 Leeloo / Tochtrop 50.22 3.763 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Mr. Kite / Patterson 62.31 3.033 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Diesel / Semanisin -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
20610 Tater / Smith 58.51 3.230 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/5/2025

8 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8807 Rye / Cope 39.48 4534 32 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8806 Seymour / Ebel 44.87 3.989 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Korra / EImes 50.61 3.537 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 56.77 3.153 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Sheldon / Boyer 59.33 3.017 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12810 Magill / Day 36.21 4.943 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Saoirse / Vetz 47.77 3.747 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Kiss / McDonald 46.92 3.815 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Rose / Frye 32.57 5.496 0O 0o 0O 1 o NQ
12805 Tracker / Bedard 68.34 2.619 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Corwin / Rich 36.76  4.869 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Sparkle / LaFata 35.55 5.035 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil -- - - - e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 65sec Qs:8 NQs 6 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16814 Encore / Brewer 31.21 5.896 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Pye / Rupprecht 36.98 4.976 28 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
16812 Ryley / Gilbert 37.78 4.870 27 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 3
16802 Liberty / Zangrilli 39.54 4.654 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/5/2025

16810 Flurry / Frasca 41.00 4.488 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Reason / Frye 41.62 4421 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Wolfie / Albers 4578 4.019 19 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
16818 Piper Grace / Daube  46.45 3.961 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Vanna / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Remy / Laufer 59.38 3.099 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Claire / Tochtrop 61.55 2.989 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Clark / Braun 59.32 3.102 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Leroy / Holcomb -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16817 Sadie / Bethel 45.10 4.080 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- s AIS
16819 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- - - - e AIS
20inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:4 NQs 16 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20815 Skip / LaFata 32.61 5.796 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Lass / MacKenzie 3496 5.406 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20811 Willow / Drabek 35.86 5.270 25 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 37.37 5.058 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Star / Kenny 50.05 3.776 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Chance / Tochtrop 57.86 3.267 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20812 Joey / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Copper / Donohoo 49,92 3.786 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Bindi / Drabek 58.75 3.217 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20818 LOVE / Patterson 46.95 4.026 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Zac / Nichols 36.10 5.235 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 5258 3.595 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/5/2025

20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20822

Jell-O Shot / Hudgen

Bryn / MacKenzie
Loki / Kenny

Boogie / Tochtrop
Inka / Honaker, Jr
River / Goodgold

Nacho / Foss

4.494
4.193
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/5/2025

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

8206 Shasta / Onder -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/5/2025

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16604 Roo / Kimler 55.20 3.424 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2025

8 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8813 RockyRaccoon /Day 36.01 4.971 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 LuLu / Phillips 42.70 4192 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Luke / Wessel 56.30 3.179 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Randy / Braun 79.64 2.248 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Charlie / Moss 60.46 2.961 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12819 Shiraz / Smith 42.18 4.362 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Shelby / Schubert 64.32 2.861 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 Cali / Corcoran 36.06 5.103 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Gigi / Burgess 41.14 4473 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16829 Sculpin / Brewer 30.83 6.130 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Java / Frasca 36.13 5.231 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 39.48 4.787 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Levi / Greenwell 42.45 4452 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Quinn / Palutis 42,18 4.481 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 AURORA / Tochtrop  49.63 3.808 0o 2 0 1 o NQ
16827 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  65.45 2.888 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
4/5/2025

Master - Preferred

16828 Melia / Heberlein 46.94 4.026 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Dani / Shaiper 40.38 4.681 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Ryker / Brinson 41.64 4.539 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Zora / Utterback - - - - - - ABS
16823 Grit / Foss -- - e e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20835 Beau / Locke 4786 3.949 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Pasha / Wright 51.71 3.655 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/5/2025

8 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8002 Bindi / Cline 37.86 3.011 1 0 0 0 95 1

8001 Java/ Cline -- 2 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

4/5/2025
12 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12401 Kevin / Braun 42.16  2.704 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Believe / Meyer 17.27 6.601 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20202 Wick / Semanisin 25.39 4.490 0 1 0 0 NQ
20204 Oakley / Locke -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place
24201 Mabel / Cunningham  40.83 2.792 2 0 2 0 NQ
24402 Zesta / Slater -- 2 3 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/5/2025

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
20201 Dani / Tochtrop -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20401 Yahtzee / Drabek 40.98 3.612 1 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Copper / Hewitt 49.08 3.015 2 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Pepper / Rupprecht 36.82 4.020 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Calcifer / Hack 52.91 2.797 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2025
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12201 Frani / Phillips 4952 3.069 3 1 1 0 NQ
12601 Torque / LaFata 23.11  6.577 1 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;,e FEIl:ultS E Score Place
16812 Ryley / Gilbert 29.11 5.428 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Kelce / Rich 4582 3.448 3 0 2 0 NQ
16601 Rhett / Laufer 29.27 5.398 1 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Chimi / Albers 44.34 3.563 2 2 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
20403 Firefly / Ranker 4401 3.726 2 2 2 0 NQ
20603 Elysian / Brewer 31.39 5.225 1 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20608 Diesel / Semanisin -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/5/2025

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8807 Rye / Cope 30.54 4977 19 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8806 Seymour / Ebel 35.73 4.254 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 42.64 3.565 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Korra / EImes 43.35 3.506 6 0 0 0 0 100 4

8808 Sheldon / Boyer 47.71 3.186 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Asle Fallzults E Score Place
12802 Rose / Frye 2486 6.114 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Corwin / Rich 30.91 4918 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Saoirse / Vetz 3201 4749 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Kiss / McDonald 23.16 6.563 0 0 1 o0 NQ
12805 Tracker / Bedard -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Magill / Day 28.56 5.322 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Sparkle / LaFata 25.60 5.938 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:8 NQs 6 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(ASI’E Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
16810 Flurry / Frasca 2511 6.292 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Sadie / Bethel 28.90 5.467 16 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16807 Pye / Rupprecht 29.47 5361 15 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
16802 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.55 5.347 15 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/5/2025

16808 Reason / Frye 31.95 4945 13 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Piper Grace / Daube  33.35 4.738 11 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Clark / Braun 35.32 4473 9 0O 0O 0 O 100
16806 Remy / Laufer 35.59 4.439 9 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Sean / Braucksick 47.32 3.339 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Vanna / Greenwell 27.11 5.828 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Claire / Tochtrop -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Encore / Brewer 30.09 5.251 1 2 1 0 NQ
16815 Wolfie / Albers 41.34 3.822 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Leroy / Holcomb -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- - - = - AIS
16819 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- - - = - AIS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:4 NQs 20 %Q:17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Asle Fallzults E Score Place
20804 Chance / Tochtrop 29.06 5.643 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 River / Goodgold 33.17 4944 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20829 Loki / Kenny 33.69 4.868 10 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
20817 Bindi / Drabek 36.41 4.504 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
20602 Eleanor / Day 30.38 5.398 1 2 3 0 NQ
20607 Mr. Kite / Patterson 39.24 4.179 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Tater / Smith 41.99 3.906 2 1 2 0 NQ
20801 Jackpot / Hudgens 33.15 4.947 1 0 3 0 NQ
20802 Lass / MacKenzie -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20803 Star / Kenny 4525 3.624 1 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Luna / Honaker, Jr 31.29 5.241 1 1 1 0 NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold 38.22 4.291 3 2 1 0 NQ
20811 Willow / Drabek 26.05 6.296 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Joey / Frasca 33.48 4.898 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/5/2025

20813
20815
20818
20820
20822
20823
20827
20828
20830
20831

Copper / Donohoo
Skip / LaFata

LOVE / Patterson
Zac / Nichols

Nacho / Foss

Rose Tyler / Slater
Jell-O Shot / Hudgen
Bryn / MacKenzie
Boogie / Tochtrop

Inka / Honaker, Jr

5.679

4.584
6.119

5.797
5.405
2.882
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

4/5/2025
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 51.31 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou:l\s/e Fallzults E Score Place
12807 Corwin / Rich 38.18 3 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Kiss / McDonald -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time ngouwe Fallzults E Score Place
16816 Leroy / Holcomb 29.12 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16810 Flurry / Frasca 30.14 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16803 Vanna / Greenwell 32.50 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Remy / Laufer 45.01 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Pye / Rupprecht 37.27 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Piper Grace / Daube  37.39 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20811 Willow / Drabek 27.74 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20813 Copper / Donohoo 31.74 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/5/2025

20804 Chance / Tochtrop 32.69 0 0 0 0 100 3
20817 Bindi / Drabek 44.38 1 2 1 0 NQ
20820 Zac / Nichols 33.02 1 2 0 0 NQ
20822 Nacho / Foss -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20828 Bryn / MacKenzie 42.27 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/5/2025

8 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

8206 Shasta / Onder -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/5/2025

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

12402 Jamie / Moss 46.12 3.209 2 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/5/2025

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

16604 Roo / Kimler 4355 3.766 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2025

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8813 RockyRaccoon /Day 28.20 5.390 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Charlie / Moss 43.08 3.528 8 0 0 0 0 100 2

8816 LuLu / Phillips 34.29 4.433 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
12816 Cali / Corcoran 27.06 5.839 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Gigi / Burgess 28.59 5526 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Shiraz / Smith 31.21 5.062 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Freddie / Tipton 39.32 4.018 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Shelby / Schubert 67.79 2.331 O 0O o0 o NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle Fa::ults E Score Place
16829 Sculpin / Brewer 2454 6.683 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Dani / Shaiper 2489 6.589 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Ryker / Brinson 25.71 6.379 23 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Java / Frasca 26.88 6.101 22 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Melia / Heberlein 30.51 5.375 18 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Quinn / Palutis 41.87 3.917 0 2 0 0 NQ
16823 Grit / Foss -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16826 AURORA / Tochtrop -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Master - Preferred

4/5/2025
16833 Levi / Greenwell -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
16840 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 29.43 5.573 0O O 1 0 NQ
16820 Zora / Utterback -- - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 51sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;e Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
20835 Beau / Locke 36.05 4.549 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Pasha / Wright 4391 3.735 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/5/2025

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W . E Score Place
12816 Cali / Corcoran 28.57 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12818 Gigi / Burgess 30.46 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Sadie / Bethel 32.02 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Shiraz / Smith 33.88 0 0 0 0 100 4

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time ngou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16830 Dani / Shaiper 27.33 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16826 AURORA / Tochtrop 36.00 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16604 Roo / Kimler 46.07 1 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Flash / Nichols 33.82 0 1 0 0 NQ
16837 Ryker / Brinson 27.61 0 1 1 0 NQ
16838 Tater / Smith 43.26 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fglou:;e F?:ults E Score Place
20837 Pasha / Wright 46.86 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

20835 Beau / Locke 41.25 1 0 1 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
4/5/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

8001 Java/ Cline 24.57 1 6 11 27 20 65 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/5/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16201 Believe / Meyer 37.98 6 5 11 27 O NQ
20inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20204 Oakley / Locke 21.12 2 2 13 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/5/2025
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8804 Korra / ElImes 32.24 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
8002 Bindi / Cline 28.30 0 6 6 27 20 59 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12201 Frani / Phillips 37.97 5 6 11 27 20 67 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16202 Kelce / Rich 38.52 4 6 18 10 20 55 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20404 Copper / Hewitt 28.48 2 6 11 27 20 66 1
20603 Elysian / Brewer -- 3 9 11 19 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
4/5/2025

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24401 Calcifer / Hack 38.00 1 6 6 27 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2025

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12810 Magill / Day 33.81 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12601 Torque / LaFata 32.39 6 9 18 19 20 72 2
12815 Saoirse / Vetz 38.43 3 6 11 27 20 64 3
12401 Kevin / Braun 30.74 2 6 11 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16602 Sean / Braucksick - 0o 2 0 0 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20401 Yahtzee / Drabek 27.24 3 6 18 10 20 NQ
20403 Firefly / Ranker -- 3 6 6 10 O NQ
20406 Pepper / Rupprecht 40.44 1 6 11 10 20 NQ
20606 Leeloo / Tochtrop 37.02 4 5 11 19 O NQ
20813 Copper / Donohoo -- 1 2 5 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

24402 Zesta / Slater 41.50 2 2 6 17 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
4/5/2025



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/5/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zlioiné_s? 810 SB Score Place
8807 Rye / Cope 31.16 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8806 Seymour / Ebel 28.84 3 6 18 27 20 74 2
8805 Shiloh / Schaefer 30.70 3 9 11 17 20 60 3
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's 2|_340in;_57 810 SB Score Place
12801 Kiss / McDonald 24.34 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

12807 Corwin / Rich 28.90 5 5 13 18 O NQ
12814 Sparkle / LaFata 35.17 6 9 13 27 O NQ
12804 Zena Z | Zavadil - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;_SY 810 SB Score Place
16810 Flurry / Frasca 27.34 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16817 Sadie / Bethel 28.61 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16807 Pye / Rupprecht 27.56 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
16802 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.07 5 9 11 27 20 71 4
16601 Rhett / Laufer 27.76 5 6 18 18 20 67
16806 Remy / Laufer 18.92 3 6 18 19 20 66
16803 Vanna / Greenwell 37.03 4 9 11 19 O NQ
16812 Ryley / Gilbert 30.82 6 5 18 27 O NQ
16818 Piper Grace / Daube  37.43 3 6 11 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
4/5/2025

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6 NQs 6 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2|_340in;_87 810 SB Score Place
20811 Willow / Drabek 26.55 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20815 Skip / LaFata 28.37 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20802 Lass / MacKenzie 33.38 6 9 18 27 20 79 3
20831 Inka / Honaker, Jr 33.21 6 6 18 27 20 76 4
20817 Bindi / Drabek 25.66 1 6 18 27 20 72
20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 21.84 3 6 18 19 20 66
20203 Finnegan / Bethel -- 1 2 0O 10 O NQ
20602 Eleanor / Day 31.03 6 9 18 17 O NQ
20610 Tater / Smith 34.49 3 5 11 27 O NQ
20804 Chance / Tochtrop -- 6 9 5 0 0 NQ
20805 Luna / Honaker, Jr 29.53 5 5 18 18 O NQ
20818 LOVE / Patterson -- 1 2 6 10 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
4/5/2025

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12402 Jamie / Moss 42.02 2 6 6 27 20 57 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16604 Roo / Kimler 37.15 4 6 18 27 20 73 1

16828 Melia / Heberlein 32.13 6 6 18 18 20 68 2



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
4/5/2025

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16827 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  31.11 6 6 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
4/5/2025

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8816 LuLu / Phillips 33.57 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8809 ZiZi Z | Zavadil - I ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12819 Shiraz / Smith 37.87 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16830 Dani / Shaiper 23.63 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16845 Java / Frasca 27.63 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16826 AURORA / Tochtrop  33.92 3 6 11 19 20 NQ
16204 Garth / Greenwell -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20837 Pasha / Wright 21.44 1 6 11 27 20 65 1
20835 Beau / Locke 24.54 2 2 6 18 O NQ



